
Late Child Pick-Up Fee - $20.00/15 minutes 
Late Tuition Payment Fee: $25.00
If your is enrolled part time and you would like to 
add a day the cost is $70.00

Check/Money Order payments only will receive a $7.00 discount for full time and 
a $3.00 discount for part time care services weekly Per Family.

SONCCA E.I.N. # (Tax I.D. Number): 06-1155484

2025 SONCCA Summer Program Fee Schedule 

Fees Are Weekly & All-Inclusive in Full Time, Full Day Schedules 
Two-Week Minimum Registration Is Required 

Operates June 23 - August 13, 2025 

Full Time (4-5 days) Per Week 

7:30 a.m. - 5:30 p.m. $283

Full Time Additional Child Discount Per Week 

7:30 a.m. - 5:30 p.m. $250

Part Time (1-3 Days) Per Week 

7:30 a.m. - 5:30 p.m. $228

Registration Fee:  $35 per child

If your child is attending summer school, please call the office for adjusted fee. 

Registration forms and payment must be submitted by June 16th in order to start 
the first week. When submitting Registration forms and payment after the start of 

our program, all forms and payment must be in our office the Monday prior to 
the week you would like to start.




